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OXFORD SALE BARN, INC.
PO Box 82 - 319-828-4485
OXFORD, TA 52322
01/09/2024

Market Report

Descrip Avgit Bid
Blk-Bullclf-Nosht 225 200.00
Blk-Bullclf-Nosht 375 210.00
Mxd-Bullclf 813 141.00
Blk-Bullclf-Nosht 915 130.00
Red-Cow 1580 88.00
Red-Hfr-Precon 220 200.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 270 230.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 340 223.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 360 230.00
Blk-Hfr-Nosht 393 200.00
Xbd-Hfr-Shrt 410 80.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 430 243.50
Blk-Hfr-Precon 435 245.50
Blk-Hfr-Precon 445 238.50
Mxd-Hfr-Precon 450 223.50
Blk-Hfr-Precon 467 245.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 476 250.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 489 242.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 490 211.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 501 240.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 518 210.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 553 243.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 560 216.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 578 235.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 579 237.00
Blk-Hfr-Nosht 580 175.00
Mxd-Hfr-Precon 580 228.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 582 221.00
Mxd-Hfr-Precon 585 229.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 594 229.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 602 218.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 608 215.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 609 220.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 624 231.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 635 220.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 645 222.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 653 218.00
Blk-Hfr-Eye 655 176.00
Blk-Hfr-Precon 655 185.00
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Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Mxd-Hfr-Precon
Mxd-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Nosht
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Red-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Red-Hfr-Precon
Red-Hfr

Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Shrt

Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Xbd-Str-Precon
Xbd-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Mxd-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Mxd-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Mxd-Str-Precon
Red-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Mxd-Str-Precon

655
657
663
676
679
683
685
693
755
765
785
787
801
855
862
868
970
1065
1230

405
405
439
460
484
495
495
505
512
520
521
525
530
545
560
560
570
578
595
596
613
630
633
634
655
666
668
668
671
688
696
697
697
698
720
724
735
745
749
765
779

214.
219.
213.
221.
214.
211.
189.
186.
157.
180.
170.
195.
193.
169.
175.
159.
165.
164.
162.

200.
277.
304.
293.
273.
192.
250.
262.
275.
239.
261.
120.
250.
240.
180.
220.
255.
233.
235.
244,
230.
231.
254.
235.
171.
246.
190.
210.
239.
225.
211.
175.
235.
243.
160.
237.
200.
240.
205.
185.
168.
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13
11
27

19

16

Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Red-Str-Precon
Red-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon

779
792
796
813
834
866
900
918
1000

205.
205.
205.
195.
210.
176.
190.
190.
180.
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